A—

/=Y Siore ~=TOCK

el SESES

IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

32 Prova 21/04/2024 09:43 .
| Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:45:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 9:47:36.613 1:51.942 46.323 32.690 32.929 131,2
2 9:49:22.398 1:45.785 41.804 32.166 31.815 223,9
3 9:51:08.527 1:46.129 41.538 32.155 32.436 235,8
4 10:12:28.901 21:20.374 50.673 1:09.244
5 10:14:15.736 1:46.835 42.158 32.138 32.539 207,3
6 10:16:01.084 1:45.348 41.397 32.113 31.838 222,5
7 10:17:47.189 1:46.105 41.486 32,131 32.488 230,6
8 10:19:32.800 1:45.611 41.588 32.168 31.855 222,0
9 10:21:18.939 1:46.139 41.552 32.142 32.445 233,7
10 10:23:04.512 1:45.573 41.475 32.233 31.865 224,3
11 10:24:51.035 1:46.523 41.643 32.272 32.608 233,2

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 9:47:39.160 1:54.179 46.846 34.753 32.580 132,7
2 9:49:24.933 1:45.773 41.428 32.492 31.853 226,2
3 9:51:12.429 1:47.496 42.564 33.030 31.902 230,6
4 10:12:29.921 21:17.492 41.192 48.879 1:08.278 233,7
5 10:14:17.836 1:47.915 43.117 32.294 32.504 211,8
6 10:16:03.256 1:45.420 41.505 32.276 31.639 225,8
7 10:17:48.992 1:45.736 41.336 32.084 32.316 236,8
8 10:19:34.037 1:45.045 41.335 32.019 31.691 227,2
9 10:21:19.968 1:45.931 41.333 32.162 32.436 236,8
10 10:23:05.423 1:45.455 41.497 32.107 31.851 227,2
11 10:24:52.472 1:47.049 42.180 32.365 32.504 236,3
(9) Arthur Gama

1 9:47:44.711 1:52.829 47.327 32.825 32.677

2 9:49:30.179 1:45.468 41.434 32.122 31.912 224,8
3 9:51:16.194 1:46.015 41.629 31.989 32.397 237,3
4 10:12:31.744 21:15.550 41.294 48.332 1:05.518 227,7
5 10:14:19.683 1:47.939 42.762 32.623 32.554 213,5
6 10:16:05.859 1:46.176 41.576 32.155 32.445 225,3
7 10:17:51.105 1:45.246 41.319 32.092 31.835 226,2
8 10:19:37.126 1:46.021 41.408 32.132 32.481 235,2
9 10:21:22.679 1:45.553 41.540 32.130 31.883 227,2
10 10:23:08.818 1:46.139 41.470 32.144 32.525 234,7
11 10:24:54.718 1:45.900 41.592 32.166 32.142 227,2

(86) Gustavo Frigotto

1 9:47:37.086 1:52.541 47.040 32.782 32.719 128,9
2 9:49:24.556 1:47.470 43.114 32.429 31.927 225,3
3 9:51:12.613 1:48.057 42.592 32.791 32.674 235,8
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Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:45:43
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 10:12:30.611 21:17.998 41.658 49.020 1:08.028 224,3
5 10:14:18.712 1:48.101 42.705 32.887 32.509 212,3
6 10:16:04.630 1:45.918 41.527 32.269 32.122 226,2
7 10:17:51.114 1:46.484 41.495 32.280 32.709 234,7
8 10:19:37.671 1:46.557 41.896 32.593 32.068 223,9
9 10:21:25.064 1:47.393 41.878 32.556 32.959 236,3
10 10:23:11.527 1:46.463 41.863 32.391 32.209 223,9
11 10:24:58.555 1:47.028 41.797 32.439 32.792 233,7

(29) Guto Rotta

1 9:47:50.327 2:04.682 46.064 45.598 33.020 135,7
2 9:49:35.432 1:45.105 41.406 31.856 31.843 225,3
3 9:51:21.269 1:45.837 41.675 31.891 32.271 233,7
4 10:12:32.838 21:11.569 41.526 48.204 1:03.817 227,2
5 10:14:21.242 1:48.404 43.044 32.272 33.088 217,5
6 10:16:07.334 1:46.092 41.835 32.282 31.975 226,7
7 10:17:53.931 1:46.597 41.581 32.474 32.542 236,8
8 10:19:40.000 1:46.069 41.865 32.217 31.987 224,8
9 10:21:27.090 1:47.090 42.098 32.357 32.635 233,2
10 10:23:13.448 1:46.358 41.673 32.416 32.269 227,2
11 10:24:59.985 1:46.537 41.631 32.322 32.584 234,2

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 9:47:39.841 1:54.560 46.519 35.159 32.882 137,1
2 9:49:25.774 1:45.933 41.749 32.349 31.835 226,2
3 9:51:13.323 1:47.549 41.877 33.272 32.400 234,7
4 10:12:31.627 21:18.304 41.452 48.489 1:07.284 230,2
5 10:14:21.598 1:49.971 43.647 32.613 33.711 214,8
6 10:16:08.567 1:46.969 42.091 32.960 31.918 226,7
7 10:17:56.075 1:47.508 42.074 32.950 32.484 232,2
8 10:19:42.003 1:45.928 41.775 32.344 31.809 230,6
9 10:21:28.236 1:46.233 41.485 32.301 32.447 241,1
10 10:23:14.029 1:45.793 41.491 32.322 31.980 226,7
11 10:25:00.789 1:46.760 41.625 32.493 32.642 236,3

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 9:47:44.890 1:59.161 53.983 32.761 32.417 138,6
2 9:49:31.235 1:46.345 41.642 32.116 32.587 230,2
3 9:51:17.277 1:46.042 41.544 32.070 32.428 225,8
4 10:12:31.962 21:14.685 41.362 48.417 1:04.428 226,7
5 10:14:20.460 1:48.498 43.133 32.476 32.889 214,8
6 10:16:07.897 1:47.437 42.998 32.310 32.129 227,2
7 10:17:54.519 1:46.622 41.495 32.291 32.836 230,2
8 10:19:40.430 1:45.911 41.859 32.101 31.951 224,3
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Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:45:43
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
9 10:21:27.426 1:46.996 41.908 32.350 32.738 233,2
10 10:23:14.058 1:46.632 41.570 32.436 32.626 226,7
11 10:25:01.280 1:47.222 41.956 32.342 32.924 226,7

(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina

1 9:47:36.969 1:53.095 46.866 33.422 32.807 127,2
2 9:49:24.211 1:47.242 43.095 32.048 32.099 226,7
3 9:51:13.129 1:48.918 43.181 32.888 32.849 231,7
4 10:12:31.270 21:18.141 42.773 49.031 1:07.918 224,3
5 10:14:20.219 1:48.949 42.661 33.527 32.761 208,5
6 10:16:08.477 1:48.258 42.787 33.236 32.235 222,5
7 10:17:55.815 1:47.338 42.356 32.200 32.782 227,7
8 10:19:43.764 1:47.949 42.394 32.507 33.048 221,5
9 10:21:30.883 1:47.119 42.095 32.477 32.547 221,1
10 10:23:19.787 1:48.904 43.232 32.693 32.979 227,2
11 10:25:08.042 1:48.255 43.011 32.455 32.789 219,3

(77) Erick Schotten

1 9:47:36.851 1:52.817 46.417 33.060 33.340 128,7
2 9:49:23.937 1:47.086 42.343 32.374 32.369 228,2
3 9:51:11.662 1:47.725 42.908 32.767 32.050 224,3
4 10:12:29.768 21:18.106 41.790 49.917 1:08.727 230,2
5 10:14:19.715 1:49.947 43.592 33.299 33.056 209,4
6 10:16:06.781 1:47.066 42.342 32.604 32.120 217,9
7 10:17:53.802 1:47.021 41.856 32.540 32.625 234,7
8 10:19:41.832 1:48.030 42.228 33.707 32.095 227,2
9 10:21:30.803 1:48.971 43.605 32.660 32.706 236,3
10 10:23:19.810 1:49.007 44.217 32.632 32.158 226,2
11 10:25:17.534 1:57.724 44.909 36.036 36.779 2311

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 9:47:35.209 1:51.602 46.183 32.367 33.052 129,2
2 9:49:21.966 1:46.757 42.435 32.213 32.109 218,4
3 9:51:09.626 1:47.660 41.774 33.131 32.755 227,7
4 10:12:29.343 21:19.717 42.021 50.213 1:08.999 219,7
5 10:14:23.000 1:53.657 42.783 32.534 38.340 207,7
6 10:16:33.254 2:10.254 1:04.914 32.515 32.825
7 10:18:20.903 1:47.649 42.108 32.641 32.900 220,2
8 10:20:07.766 1:46.863 42.108 32.499 32.256 220,2
9 10:21:55.052 1:47.286 41.938 32.497 32.851 229,2
10 10:23:43.056 1:48.004 42.163 32.833 33.008 220,2
11 10:25:30.155 1:47.099 41.982 32.606 32.511 218,8

(25) Kaka Magno
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
3@ Prova 21/04/2024 09:43 .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:45:43
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 9:47:40.864 1:55.784 48.564 34.093 33.127 131,7
2 9:49:29.975 1:49.111 42.884 33.444 32.783 222,0
3 9:51:19.591 1:49.616 43.249 33.164 33.203 228,7
4 10:12:32.757 21:13.166 42.762 48.496 1:04.652 221,1
5 10:14:22.256 1:49.499 43.874 33.144 32.481 205,7
6 10:16:34.000 2:11.744 42.747 33.218 55.779 214,4
7 10:18:32.729 1:58.729 53.238 33.110 32.381
8 10:20:21.368 1:48.639 42.831 32.853 32.955 228,7
9 10:22:09.779 1:48.411 42.630 32.756 33.025 227,7
10 10:23:57.187 1:47.408 42.381 32.755 32.272 219,7
11 10:25:45.649 1:48.462 42.502 32.781 33.179 229,7
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| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
32 Prova 21/04/2024 09:43 .
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:45:43

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Vinicius Papareli (218) 1 218 218 218 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Alfredinho Ibiapina (8) 2 8 24 24 218 218 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Erick Schotten (77) 3 77 77 77 77 77 86 8 9 9 9 9 9

Gustavo Frigotto (86) 4 86 8 8 16 16 9 9 86 86 86 86 86
Felipe Bartz (24) 5 24 86 86 86 8 77 77 77 29 29 29 29
Mathias de Valle (16) 6 16 16 16 8 8 8 29 29 98 98 97 97
Kaka Magno (25) 7 25 97 97 97 97 98 98 98 77 97 98 98
Bruna Tomaselli (97) 8 97 25 25 9 9 29 8 8 97 77 8 8

Guto Rotta (29) 9 29 9 9 98 98 97 97 97 8 8 77 77
Enzo Bedani (98) 10 98 98 98 25 25 25 218 218 218 218 218 218
Arthur Gama (9) 11 9 29 29 29 29 218 25 25 25 25 25 25
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